ADDING UP TO 1 000 000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 4)
ADDING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

n 281927 + 215010 =

2 180063 + 118414 =

3 270304 4+ 129011 =

95505006 + 235460 =

5 974371 + 120311 =

6 687730 + 302266 =

0124051 + 463507 =

5690328 + 200300 =

9622447 + 11310 =

10) 158425 + 640310 =

1) 424188 + 30210 =

12) 765346 + 31551 =

13) 434007 + 51550 =

14639516 + 140341 =

15 476106 + 222771 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 4 2

16)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

70256 + 810030 =

911712 + 6011 =

821747 + 12241 =

175536 + 812351 =

844511 + 11124 =

781298 + 216301 =

660407 + 37472 =

711214 + 52734 =

293638 + 704251 =

982472 + 4413 =

357703 + 321071 =

360301 + 512136 =

950342 + 28246 =

182513 + 504381 =

833200 + 23296 =
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